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Bachelor of Technology Program in Industrial Product Design

2. YUy ImaTaIvIIU

Mg Fauiu -
oto
MwSange Jauiy :
Yoro

wialulagUndin (eanuuunindusignaivngs)
8.1, (09NWUUNENIAIERaIMNTTY)

Bachelor of Technology (Industrial Product Design)
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wangasuTuUsauantian (due.08) w.A. 2558 wangnsuiuusuaniiey (d19.08) w.A. 2559 WAKg
4011606  Wandwaluladiminssu 3(3-0-6) SPY109  Wandwmalulagimingsy 3(3-0-6) | \Wulumuusena
Physics for Engineering Technology Physics for Engineering Technology YBIUNINYIFE
4011607  U{URERENdAmAluladimnssy 1(0-3-1) SPY110  UjURnandmalulagimnssu 1(0-3-1)
Physics for Engineering Technology Physics for Engineering Technology
Practice Practice
5701102  Wauwvumalulagimnssy 3(2-2-5) TEC122 Weuwuuwmaluladimnssy 3(2-2-5)
Engineering Technology Drawing Engineering Technology Drawing
5751101 UselRuasdimunmswindnsigaamnisy 3(2-2-5) TID111  UssiRuagdfaunmsnanduangnavnssy  3(2-2-5)
History and Evolution of Industrial History and Evolution of Industrial
Product Product
5751102 ’mLﬁuwﬁmﬁmﬁqmmmiiuﬁaaﬁu 3(2-2-5) TID112 ’Jﬂmé’uwﬁmﬁmaﬁqmmmsimﬁu@aﬁu 3(2-2-5)
Basic Industrial Product Drawing Basic Industrial Product Drawing
5751103  esnuuuvirudal 3(2-2-5) TID113  sonuuuviAudAal 3(2-2-5)
Visual Art Design Visual Art Design
5751104  MadunEndiueignamnIIy 3(2-2-5) TID114  Madundndueignamngsy 3(2-2-5)

Industrial Product Drawing

Industrial Product Drawing
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WIAHE

10.

Il

IZ

13.

14.

15

5751201

5751202

5751203

5751204

5752101

5752102

5752103

5752201

TanUuaEnITNITNANHEN S0

Material and Production Processes
MILMARSHARA T gaIINTIN
Ergonomics in Industrial Product Design
BIULUUHARAUTRAMNT T

Industrial Product Design Drawing
wiallAnsYiuTaes

Model Making Techniques
AUANATINATIALUNITODNLUUNARS TN
Creative Thinking in Product Design
NFUNAUDNAINUNITODNUUUNENS e
Presentation Product Design
woRnssugUIlnANITERNWUUNERA N
Consumer Behavior in Product Design

wallnunansiuell
Wood Production Techniques

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

10.

0.

12,

13.

14.

15.

TID121

TID122

TID123

TID124

TID211

TID212

TID213

TID221

TanuaynTIISHENNEN N

Material and Production Processes
NAEANTNANAUNGAAINNTTY
Ergonomics in Industrial Product Design
WeuwuunaniuaigaamnIsy

Industrial Product Design Drawing
wallansivudiaes

Model Making Techniques
ANMUANASTNATIAIUNITODNUUUNARN S ]
Creative Thinking in Product Design
NMSUNAUDNAIIUNITODNUUUNARS U
Presentation Product Design
woRnssuguIlnANseRNILUUHAR M9
Consumer Behavior in Product Design

wiallAsunanAuald
Wood Production Techniques

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)
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WA

16.

17.

18.

1%,

20.

21.

22.

23.

5752202

5752203

5752204

5752301

5752302

5752303

5752401

5752501

wiAatlAUREn SN

Ceramic Production Techniques
wiallAauRanSuelans

Metal Production Techniques
wAtANUNENSMTIWAERN

Plastic Production Techniques
ABNIMETEBNLUUNIITN

Computer Graphics Design
ADNRIABSLTBULUY

Computer Aided Design
ABUNIADTANLAININ

Computers Retouching Photographs
VANMIDDNUUUNARA NI AANNTTH
Principle of Industrial Product Design
NANNTDBNUUULHD IS

Principle of Furniture Design

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2:2-5)

3(2-2-5)

16.

L7,

18.

19,

20.

21.

22.

23.

TID222

TID223

TID224

TID231

TID232

TID233

TID241

TID251

wiATANUNAR AN

Ceramic Production Techniques
winllaaundndueilans

Metal Production Techniques
winllauRdaduaIwaIaRn

Plastic Production Techniques
ABURILNDIOBNUUUNITIN

Computer Graphics Design
ARuIMBSLAauLUY

Computer Aided Design
ADNTIADIANUAININ

Computers Retouching Photographs
VANN1TORNUUUNARSIRREMNTIY
Principle of Industrial Product Design
wannsenLuUIeIllnes

Principle of Furniture Design

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

L & o as
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WMANA

24,

785,

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

Al.

5752701

5752801

5753201

5753202

5753301

5753302

5753401

5753402

NANNITONKUUNIINN

Principle of Graphic Design
MANNITEBNLUUUTTA TN

Principle of Package Design
NMIUsEINAEERT T gnaNTTY
Cost Estimation for Industrial Product
naransiuguluueenuuUHARSue
Basic Mechanics for Product Design
ABNTILABIDBNUUUNIN 3 T
Computer 3 Dimensional Graphics
Design

AaufmaseRNKUUNT HNdaATIAY
Computer Graphics Multimedia Design
PBNUUUNRILNERS RN TTY
Industrial Product Development Design
panuuURARSsiendnyallne
Production Design in Thai Style

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

24,

25,

26.

21

28.

29,

30.

31,

TID271

TID281

TID321

TID322

TID331

TID332

TID341

TID342

NANNITDNLUUNTIHN

Principle of Graphic Design
MANNITOBNUUUUSTYA 0

Principle of Package Design
miﬂizmmi’lmm?ﬁmﬁmﬁﬁqmmwmm
Cost Estimation for Industrial Product
namaniiugiulunuonuUuHEn Tt
Basic Mechanics for Product Design
ABLNILPBTDBNULUUNIN 3 IR
Computer 3 Dimensional Graphics
Design
ABNNILADIDBNLUUNTINNTARILAE
Computer Graphics Multimedia Design
BONUUUNAILNEN AU RREMNTTN
Industrial Product Development Design
PeNUUUNARAUENaNYllnY
Production Design in Thai Style

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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WAHa

32,

33,

34,

35.

36.

37,

38.

32,

5753403

5753404

5753405

5753501

5753502

5753503

5753601

5753602

PENUUUNARS Ve sTiTEEn

Souvenir Product Design
dUNUBDNWUUHAR TR aMNT U
Seminar in Industrial Product Design
NFIANITHARAUNLAZIIAY
Production Management and Pricing
panuuulailinafdmiunmsils
Seating Furniture Design
panuuuesiinasdmsuidn
Furniture Design for Children
ganuuuLesillaeinenUsznoy
Knock - down Furniture Design
29NLUUIALARIAUALaINTIANTS
Exhibition and Products Display Design
ganuuuanussneluluinende

Home Interior Design

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

32,

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39,

TID343

TID344

TID345

TID351

TID352

TID353

TID361

TID362

penLUUHANSusivesiisEan

Souvenir Product Design
ﬁmumaaﬂLLUUNﬁmﬁmﬂﬁqmamﬂ‘i‘iu
Seminar in Industrial Product Design
MSIANSHARAMALAEIIAN
Production Management and Pricing
ganuuuWasTiesdmiuns
Seating Furniture Design
panuuUpIdmasdwmsuin
Furniture Design for Children
panLUUIBiiIesnanUIEnay
Knock - down Furniture Design
DONUUUIALARIAUALALINTIANTS
Exhibition and Products Display Design
panuuuanussnelut uRnende

Home Interior Design

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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WIAHE

40.

a1.

42.

43.

a4.

45.

5753603

5753701

5755702

5753801

5753802

5755901

2ANUUUANUIIAIETUTIUAT
Store Interior Design
ganuuuNTInAsiu

Graphic Design for Publications
mMIfeniienITenuuY
Photography for Design
panuuuUITYSiilonsdsaan
Package Design for Export

aammummﬁm%’uﬁ:ammi

Package Design for Food
MIwsELRNUSTAUN1IANYINDDAKUY
ARRRETRER

Preparation for Professional Experience

in Industrial Product Design

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(90)

40.

41.

42.

43.

aa,

a5,

TID363

TID371

TID372

TID381

TID382

TID391

28NLUUANKAINIETUTILAT
Store Interior Design
oNUUUNT NG

Graphic Design for Publications
nsthenmianmIsanuuy
Photography for Design
oonuuUUsTITUeiLilanTsdseen
Package Design for Export

9ENUUUUTIY usLiiDeMS

Package Design for Food
mMsw3suRnUszaunsaiivdineaniuu
KA TgRY

Preparation for Professional Experience

in Industrial Product Design

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(90)
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RN

46.

ai.

a48.

49.

50.

51.

5753902

5754401

5754402

5754403

5754901

5754902

nswSELRNanAIdnwIAIvITIDNIUY
HERSTUeIgn Y

Preparation for Co-Operative Education
in Industrial Product Design
PENUUUUIANSSUNARNIRREMNTTY
Industrial Product Innovative Design
NMITENT0aNKUUNENSNIIgNaNTTY
Research in Industrial Product Design
lAssnuiiay

Special Project
msEnUszaumseliviinesnuuundnsiusigns
Field Experience in Industrial Product
Design

avivfinyIaIvIveenuy

WA ATRRAMNTTY

Co-Operative Education in

Industrial Product Design

1(45)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

5(450)

6(640)

46.

47.

48.

a9.

50.

81.

TID392

TID441

TID442

TID443

TID491

TID492

nawsEuRnaniafinyavIIgeenuY
HARAUAGN"

Preparation for Co-Operative Education
in Industrial Product Design
gONUUUNINNITUNARAMTIENAIMNTTY
Industrial Product Innovative Design
N5ITUNITEONULUUNERNUNYAAMATTU
Research in Industrial Product Design
TASINURLAY

Special Project
n1sHnUszauMsaiivineanuuundnsiueignt
Field Experience in Industrial Product
Design

avnafnyIE@1IIvI88NkuUY
HARAuTRRaMNTIY

Co-Operative Education in

Industrial Product Design

1(45)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

5(450)

6(640)
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